
MEN'S 220.0 RESULTS

Men's 220.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Mason Erwin Royal Valley 216.0 325.0

2 Jayden Wagner Cimarron High School 213.6 290.0

3 Kaeden Kasselman Garden Plain 217.5 275.0

4 William Kuhnert Doniphan West High School 219.0 265.0

5 Jacob Heeter Riverton High School 202.0 255.0

6 Korbin Mason Sublette High School 215.0 250.0

7 Jared Stussy Haven High School 218.5 250.0

8 Leo  Salas Council Grove 214.0 245.0

9 John Young Royal Valley 218.0 245.0

10 Paxton Willett Silver Lake High School 205.0 240.0

11 McKendan O'Neal Oskaloosa High School 206.0 230.0

12 Boone White Caney Valley 214.8 225.0

13 DALLYN MOORE Bluestem High School 203.2 220.0

14 Zyler Peak Oskaloosa High School 206.0 220.0

15 A'Jaun Smith Royal Valley 220.0 205.0

16 Jayden Morrison West Franklin High School 207.5 0.0

17 Angel Rivera Arcadius Angels 209.0 0.0

18 Cyrus Harding Royal Valley 211.0 0.0

Men's 220.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Angel Rivera Arcadius Angels 209.0 460.0

2 Jayden Wagner Cimarron High School 213.6 455.0

3 Mason Erwin Royal Valley 216.0 450.0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

4 Boone White Caney Valley 214.8 435.0

5 Jacob Heeter Riverton High School 202.0 425.0

6 Paxton Willett Silver Lake High School 205.0 425.0

7 Leo  Salas Council Grove 214.0 425.0

8 John Young Royal Valley 218.0 405.0

9 Kaeden Kasselman Garden Plain 217.5 400.0

10 Zyler Peak Oskaloosa High School 206.0 365.0

10 McKendan O'Neal Oskaloosa High School 206.0 365.0

12 Cyrus Harding Royal Valley 211.0 335.0

13 DALLYN MOORE Bluestem High School 203.2 325.0

14 Korbin Mason Sublette High School 215.0 300.0

15 William Kuhnert Doniphan West High School 219.0 275.0

16 A'Jaun Smith Royal Valley 220.0 275.0

17 Jayden Morrison West Franklin High School 207.5 0.0

18 Jared Stussy Haven High School 218.5 0.0

Men's 220.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Kaeden Kasselman Garden Plain 217.5 295.0

2 John Young Royal Valley 218.0 265.0

3 Leo  Salas Council Grove 214.0 260.0

4 Angel Rivera Arcadius Angels 209.0 255.0

5 McKendan O'Neal Oskaloosa High School 206.0 245.0

6 Jacob Heeter Riverton High School 202.0 230.0

7 Zyler Peak Oskaloosa High School 206.0 230.0

8 Mason Erwin Royal Valley 216.0 225.0

9 Paxton Willett Silver Lake High School 205.0 215.0

10 Jayden Wagner Cimarron High School 213.6 215.0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

11 Boone White Caney Valley 214.8 205.0

12 DALLYN MOORE Bluestem High School 203.2 195.0

13 William Kuhnert Doniphan West High School 219.0 175.0

14 A'Jaun Smith Royal Valley 220.0 175.0

15 Jayden Morrison West Franklin High School 207.5 0.0

16 Cyrus Harding Royal Valley 211.0 0.0

17 Korbin Mason Sublette High School 215.0 0.0

18 Jared Stussy Haven High School 218.5 0.0

Men's 220.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Mason Erwin Royal Valley 216.0 1000.0 10

2 Kaeden Kasselman Garden Plain 217.5 970.0 8

3 Jayden Wagner Cimarron High School 213.6 960.0 6

4 Leo  Salas Council Grove 214.0 930.0 4

5 John Young Royal Valley 218.0 915.0 2

6 Jacob Heeter Riverton High School 202.0 910.0 1

7 Paxton Willett Silver Lake High School 205.0 880.0 0

8 Boone White Caney Valley 214.8 865.0 0

9 McKendan O'Neal Oskaloosa High School 206.0 840.0 0

10 Zyler Peak Oskaloosa High School 206.0 815.0 0

11 DALLYN MOORE Bluestem High School 203.2 740.0 0

12 Angel Rivera Arcadius Angels 209.0 715.0 0

13 William Kuhnert Doniphan West High School 219.0 715.0 0

14 A'Jaun Smith Royal Valley 220.0 655.0 0

15 Korbin Mason Sublette High School 215.0 550.0 0

16 Cyrus Harding Royal Valley 211.0 335.0 0

17 Jared Stussy Haven High School 218.5 250.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

18 Jayden Morrison West Franklin High School 207.5 0.0 0


